Darin Goodman Night Invite 2024 Girls Varisty

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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St. Ursula Academy

Steele

Notre Dame Academy

Huron
Eastwood

Syl. Northview
Elmwood
Anthony Wayne
Delta
Liberty-Benton
Pettisville
Willard
Margaretta
Ayersville
Fostoria
Central Catholic
Lake

Average Time Score

00:20:52.88
00:20:48.16
00:21:25.75
00:21:13.11
00:21:58.10
00:22:23.27
00:22:36.32
00:22:42.58
00:22:53.03
00:23:17.65
00:23:03.44
00:25:31.70
00:25:14.30
00:27:30.05
00:28:11.43
00:28:12.38
00:32:15.98
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79
81
120
122
168
196
202
210
220
239
240
333
352
413
451
459
475

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
NWOCA 00:29:12.18 4
Maumee 00:26:03.12 3
Woodmore 00:29:35.11 1
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Darin Goodman Night Invite 2024 Girls Varisty

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1  St. Ursula Academy 00:20:52.88 23 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 348  Sophia Pennywitt 00:20:30.44 10
2 11 344  Olivia Howe 00:20:30.74 11
3 18 342  Claire Harrison 00:21:00.12 17
4 21 354 Eden Thomas 00:21:11.39 20
5 22 336  Aubrey Diller 00:21:11.69 21
6 25 340  Audrey Geletka 00:21:17.44 (24)
7 28 349  Madilyn Polte 00:21:29.66 27)
2  Steele 00:20:48.16 24 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 361 Nora Darkow 00:19:50.12 6
2 9 378  Sophia Pecora 00:20:29.44 9
3 19 372 Rosalie Kapalin 00:21:05.18 18
4 24 357  Alaina Alflen 00:21:16.37 23
5 26 374  Katherine Low 00:21:19.69 25
6 27 362 Liana Del Valle 00:21:20.48 (26)
7 34 370  Nyah Jesko 00:21:55.37 (31)
3 Notre Dame Academy 00:21:25.75 20 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 300 \Violet Gies 00:20:10.78 7
2 17 303 TessaHoyt 00:20:58.49 16
3 20 302 Reagan Higgins 00:21:09.01 19
4 39 314 Hadley Wernert 00:22:06.38 34
5 52 301 EmmadgGill 00:22:44.09 44
6 53 311  Addison Tuckerman 00:22:46.34 (45)
7 67 296  Jenna Chryst 00:23:24.70 (55)
4 Huron 00:21:13.11 9 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 271  Rylie Towns 00:18:40.87 1
2 8 267  Samantha Lesnak 00:20:27.83 8
3 23 268  Claire Putman 00:21:14.24 22
4 43 266  Kaitlyn Kurtz 00:22:28.25 37
5 65 270  Colette Steuk 00:23:14.36 54
6 73 265  Olivia Kohlmann 00:23:40.44 (58)
7 81 264  Emma Keller 00:24:10.89 (63)
5 Eastwood 00:21:58.10 18 168
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 239 Leah Emch 00:19:04.04 2
2 45 238  Keira Dawson 00:22:32.03 38
3 48 248  Brynn Sheets 00:22:40.77 40
4 49 249  Emerson Sheets 00:22:41.02 41
5 56 243  Emily Payne 00:22:52.67 47
6 59 251  Savanah Stephens 00:22:57.67 (50)
7 72 252  Caitlyn Stiner 00:23:33.89 (57)
6  Syl. Northview 00:22:23.27 9 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 387  Caroline Lavalette 00:20:42.46 14
2 36 390 Lucy Varoli 00:21:56.58 32
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3 40 385 Natalie Genide 00:22:08.87 35
4 68 382 Sol Bosio 00:23:24.89 56
5 74 383 Makenzie Cody 00:23:43.55 59
6 95 386  Kiera Kronovich 00:24:49.05 (69)
7 101 381  Abby Ballard 00:25:05.36 (73)
7 Elmwood 00:22:36.32 10 202
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 410 Alayna Beasley 00:20:52.43 15
2 30 419 Laura Tanner 00:21:37.63 28
3 50 412  Janessa Childress 00:22:41.02 42
4 63 416  Grace Morgart 00:23:11.52 52
5 88 417  Natalie Neitz 00:24:39.02 65
6 116 414  Regan Delamattre 00:25:40.21 (75)
7 152 411  Mack Casey 00:27:55.70 (96)
8 Anthony Wayne 00:22:42.58 17 210
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 206  Kendall Fieweger 00:20:35.99 12
2 13 215  Sophia Sarkisian 00:20:36.54 13
3 77 202  Amelia Cappel 00:24:01.35 60
4 79 216  Mallory Syrek 00:24:06.75 61
5 82 209 Marina Humphrey 00:24:12.29 64
6 96 211  Gretchen Miller 00:24:53.96 (70)
7 132 208  Parker Hollinger 00:26:49.48 (85)
9 Delta 00:22:53.03 9 220
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 232 Josilyn Welch 00:19:15.56 3
2 37 233  Sydnie Whitinger 00:21:58.69 33
3 46 227  Paige Hosler 00:22:37.10 39
4 92 225  Olivia Armstrong 00:24:47.92 68
5 118 231 Bree Vershum 00:25:45.89 77
6 127 229  Arienna Mull 00:26:21.56 (82)
7 146 230  Hannah Tedrow 00:27:43.67 (93)
10 Liberty-Benton 00:23:17.65 10 239
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 283  Madi Gaerke 00:19:41.49 5
2 31 286  Claire McDaniel 00:21:48.27 29
3 54 282  Grace Flippin 00:22:50.53 46
4 122 287  Kylie Steinman 00:26:03.29 79
5 123 284  Hayden Gillig 00:26:04.67 80
6 131 280  Saraphina Bouaphakeo 00:26:48.23 (84)
7 141 285 Reagan Knapke 00:27:20.42 (91)
11 Pettisville 00:23:03.44 8 240
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 329 Kendall Sears 00:19:38.96 4
2 57 325 Keren Maldonado 00:22:54.32 48
3 58 326  Grace Remington 00:22:54.73 49
4 91 322  Grace Davis 00:24:46.15 67
5 100 327 Madison Remington 00:25:03.05 72
6 124 324  Sophia Loar 00:26:06.80 (81)
7 133 328  Ashalyn Rice 00:27:01.91 (86)
12 Willard 00:25:31.70 7 333
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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1 33 400 Jenavieve Vasquez 00:21:54.43 30
2 41 396 Keilly Hernandez Rojas 00:22:11.42 36
3 117 394  llina Detterman 00:25:42.05 76
4 136 397 Rosie Huerta 00:27:07.58 89
5 183 398 Kelly Olvera 00:30:43.01 102
6 194 393  Aylin Cuevas 00:34:22.82 (107)
7 197 392  Crystal Billatoro-Valtierra 00:39:05.63 (109)
13 Margaretta 00:25:14.30 5 352
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 51 291  Amyra Ruffing 00:22:42.49 43
2 61 288  Lucy Hartman 00:23:00.49 51
3 129 290 Ayana Ramon 00:26:24.44 83
4 134 289  Julia Packman 00:27:02.03 87
5 135 292  Lily Woolaver 00:27:02.07 88
14 Ayersville 00:27:30.05 6 413
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
64 223  Kali Sprow 00:23:13.13 53
2 89 224  Grace Trevino 00:24:44.20 66
3 137 218 Linley Clark 00:27:09.13 20
4 182 221  Lily Rankin 00:30:40.99 101
5 188 219 Alexa Greve 00:31:42.77 103
6 196 220  Gwen Hibbard 00:36:19.83 (108)
15 Fostoria 00:28:11.43 5 451
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 103 259 Emma Lunn 00:25:10.54 74
2 121 255  Kaliyah Day 00:25:49.81 78
3 151 256  Daisy Hughes 00:27:54.73 95
4 168 254  Aliyanna Cousins 00:29:06.34 98
5 192 258  Juleenne Turner 00:32:55.73 106
16 Central Catholic 00:28:12.38 5 459
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
98 405 Emma Tschan 00:24:58.53 71
2 142 407  Sherlyn Ramirez 00:27:24.68 92
3 148 404  Cassidy Fitzgerald 00:27:45.85 94
4 160 403  Addy Juette 00:28:26.78 97
5 191 406  Natalie Arenas 00:32:26.09 105
17 Lake 00:32:15.98 5 475
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
80 272  Tabitha Balsmeyer 00:24:08.78 62
2 174 273  Madyson Buschmann 00:29:36.67 99
3 181 274  Stephanie Folley 00:30:27.46 100
4 189 276 Emma Kamann 00:32:08.87 104
5 198 277  Katheryn Wilkins 00:44:58.12 110
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 271  Rylie Towns
2 2 239  Leah Emch
3 3 232 Josilyn Welch
4 4 329 Kendall Sears
5 5 283  Madi Gaerke
6 6 361  Nora Darkow
7 7 300 Violet Gies
8 8 267  Samantha Lesnak
9 9 378  Sophia Pecora
10 10 348 Sophia Pennywitt
11 11 344 OliviaHowe
12 12 206 Kendall Fieweger
13 13 215 Sophia Sarkisian
14 14 387 Caroline Lavalette
15 0 294  Arriana Dugan
16 15 410 AlaynaBeasley
17 16 303 TessaHoyt
18 17 342  Claire Harrison
19 18 372 Rosalie Kapalin
20 19 302 Reagan Higgins
21 20 354 Eden Thomas
22 21 336  Aubrey Diller
23 22 268 Claire Putman
24 23 357 AlainaAlflen
25 (24) 340  Audrey Geletka
26 25 374  Katherine Low
27 (26) 362 Liana Del Valle
28 (27) 349  Madilyn Polte
29 0 337  Kylee Diller
30 28 419 Laura Tanner
31 29 286 Claire McDaniel
32 0 333  Sarah D'Amico
33 30 400 Jenavieve Vasquez
34 (31) 370 Nyah Jesko
35 0 366  Julia Fossie
36 32 390 Lucy Varoli
37 33 233 Sydnie Whitinger
38 0 334  Sally De La Cruz Gonzalez
39 34 314 Hadley Wernert
40 35 385 Natalie Genide
41 36 396 Keilly Hernandez Rojas
42 0 359  Aubrey Brenot
43 37 266  Kaitlyn Kurtz
44 0 360  Winter Carrell
45 38 238 KeiraDawson
46 39 227 Paige Hosler
47 0 345  Brielle Kalb
48 40 248  Brynn Sheets
49 41 249 Emerson Sheets
50 42 412  Janessa Childress
51 43 291 Amyra Ruffing

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:18:40.87 Huron
SR 00:19:04.04  Eastwood
SR 00:19:15.56 Delta
SR 00:19:38.96 Pettisville
SR 00:19:41.49 Liberty-Benton
SR 00:19:50.12 Steele
JR 00:20:10.78 Notre Dame Academy
SR 00:20:27.83 Huron
SR 00:20:29.44 Steele
SO 00:20:30.44 St. Ursula Academy
JR 00:20:30.74 St. Ursula Academy
SR 00:20:35.99  Anthony Wayne
JR 00:20:36.54  Anthony Wayne
JR 00:20:42.46 Syl. Northview
FR 00:20:45.26 Maumee
SO 00:20:52.43 Elmwood
SR 00:20:58.49 Notre Dame Academy
FR 00:21:00.12  St. Ursula Academy
SO 00:21:05.18 Steele
SR 00:21:09.01 Notre Dame Academy
SO 00:21:11.39 St. Ursula Academy
SR 00:21:11.69 St. Ursula Academy
SO 00:21:14.24  Huron
JR 00:21:16.37  Steele
SO 00:21:17.44 St. Ursula Academy
SR 00:21:19.69  Steele
SO 00:21:20.48 Steele
JR 00:21:29.66 St. Ursula Academy
FR 00:21:35.35 St. Ursula Academy
SR 00:21:37.63 Elmwood
JR 00:21:48.27 Liberty-Benton
SO 00:21:53.78 St. Ursula Academy
SR 00:21:54.43  Willard
JR 00:21:55.37 Steele
FR 00:21:56.29 Steele
SR 00:21:56.58 Syl. Northview
FR 00:21:58.69 Delta
FR 00:22:03.89 St. Ursula Academy
JR 00:22:06.38 Notre Dame Academy
SR 00:22:08.87  Syl. Northview
SO 00:22:11.42  Willard
SO 00:22:26.36 Steele
JR 00:22:28.25 Huron
SR 00:22:28.33 Steele
SO 00:22:32.03 Eastwood
JR 00:22:37.10  Delta
SR 00:22:39.94 St. Ursula Academy
SO 00:22:40.77 Eastwood
SR 00:22:41.02 Eastwood
SO 00:22:41.02 Elmwood
SO 00:22:42.49 Margaretta
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

a4
(45)
46

47
48
49

(50)
51
52
53

54

(55)
56

(67)
(58)

(69)
(70)

71

72
(73)

74

301
311
282
350
243
325
326
251
371
288
355
416
223
270
367
296
382
379
312
332
252
265
383
309
363
202
315
216
272
264
209
351
310
245
356
346
417
224
262
322
225
364
305
386
211
306
405
338
327
381
269
259
365
307
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Emma Gill
Addison Tuckerman
Grace Flippin
Isabelle Polte
Emily Payne
Keren Maldonado
Grace Remington
Savanah Stephens
Macey Johnson
Lucy Hartman
Sophia Vendemo
Grace Morgart
Kali Sprow
Colette Steuk
Rebecca George
Jenna Chryst

Sol Bosio

Clara Stewart
Erinn Verkennes
Presley Csortos
Caitlyn Stiner
Olivia Kohlmann
Makenzie Cody
Madeline Riley
Gemma Delmonico
Amelia Cappel
Sydney White
Mallory Syrek
Tabitha Balsmeyer
Emma Keller
Marina Humphrey
Anna Quicker
Esther Sohn
Ginger Rubel
Brooklyn Abraham
Mazie Losonsky
Natalie Neitz
Grace Trevino
Sydney Hall
Grace Davis
Olivia Armstrong
Mia DelMonico
Lexa Lycourt
Kiera Kronovich
Gretchen Miller
Monica Marvet
Emma Tschan
Ashlynn Farmer
Madison Remington
Abby Ballard

Ella Schwartz
Emma Lunn

Clara Durica
Cecilia Melvin

SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO

00:22:44.09
00:22:46.34
00:22:50.53
00:22:50.66
00:22:52.67
00:22:54.32
00:22:54.73
00:22:57.67
00:22:57.87
00:23:00.49
00:23:07.46
00:23:11.52
00:23:13.13
00:23:14.36
00:23:23.57
00:23:24.70
00:23:24.89
00:23:30.38
00:23:30.83
00:23:31.53
00:23:33.89
00:23:40.44
00:23:43.55
00:23:46.34
00:23:47.33
00:24:01.35
00:24:05.84
00:24:06.75
00:24:08.78
00:24:10.89
00:24:12.29
00:24:14.75
00:24:16.88
00:24:24.11
00:24:29.43
00:24:35.41
00:24:39.02
00:24:44.20
00:24:45.28
00:24:46.15
00:24:47.92
00:24:48.77
00:24:49.00
00:24:49.05
00:24:53.96
00:24:56.49
00:24:58.53
00:25:01.90
00:25:03.05
00:25:05.36
00:25:09.41
00:25:10.54
00:25:13.61
00:25:14.99
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Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Liberty-Benton

St. Ursula Academy
Eastwood

Pettisville

Pettisville

Eastwood

Steele

Margaretta

St. Ursula Academy
Elmwood

Ayersville

Huron

Steele

Notre Dame Academy
Syl. Northview
Steele

Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Eastwood

Huron

Syl. Northview

Notre Dame Academy
Steele

Anthony Wayne
Notre Dame Academy
Anthony Wayne
Lake

Huron

Anthony Wayne

St. Ursula Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Eastwood

Steele

St. Ursula Academy
Elmwood

Ayersville

Huron

Pettisville

Delta

Steele

Notre Dame Academy
Syl. Northview
Anthony Wayne

Notre Dame Academy
Central Catholic

St. Ursula Academy
Pettisville

Syl. Northview

Huron

Fostoria

Steele

Notre Dame Academy
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106
107
108
109
110
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
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128
129
130
131
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134
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242
253
341
299
235
369
347
335
377
375
414
394
231
380
384
255
287
284
324
368
304
229
352
290
250
280
208
328
289
292
397
218
297
339
246
285
407
203
293
321
230
281
404
244
241
256
411
213
237
320
210
420
278
373
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Kylie Mathia
Jade Thornton
Maren Gemerchak
Olivia Fall

Lilly Beckwith
Leah licisko
Journey Moor
Paisley DeHan
Sophia Nicoletti
Cecelia Magers
Regan Delamattre
llina Detterman
Bree Vershum
Carson Timko
Addison Enderlen
Kaliyah Day
Kylie Steinman
Hayden Gillig
Sophia Loar
Audrey llcisko
Emma Leach
Arienna Mull
Emma Smith
Ayana Ramon
Leah Sholey
Saraphina Bouaphakeo
Parker Hollinger
Ashalyn Rice
Julia Packman
Lily Woolaver
Rosie Huerta
Linley Clark
Priya Clark
Therese Gase
Carys Ruck
Reagan Knapke
Sherlyn Ramirez
Harper Cappel
Kylie Brown
Evelyn Watkins
Hannah Tedrow
Lexi Ebert
Cassidy Fitzgerald
August Rubel
Makayla Hady
Daisy Hughes
Mack Casey
Olivia Pagan
Wren Cunningham
Caitlin Powers
Caleigh Knoth
Myra Thompson
Exie Arps-Paris
Corrinn Kinser

FR
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO

00:25:16.94
00:25:17.00
00:25:20.75
00:25:24.54
00:25:32.98
00:25:33.98
00:25:37.16
00:25:37.24
00:25:39.29
00:25:39.65
00:25:40.21
00:25:42.05
00:25:45.89
00:25:47.15
00:25:49.55
00:25:49.81
00:26:03.29
00:26:04.67
00:26:06.80
00:26:06.98
00:26:20.75
00:26:21.56
00:26:23.80
00:26:24.44
00:26:37.64
00:26:48.23
00:26:49.48
00:27:01.91
00:27:02.03
00:27:02.07
00:27:07.58
00:27:09.13
00:27:17.98
00:27:18.65
00:27:18.91
00:27:20.42
00:27:24.68
00:27:25.25
00:27:33.62
00:27:41.15
00:27:43.67
00:27:44.95
00:27:45.85
00:27:51.32
00:27:51.37
00:27:54.73
00:27:55.70
00:27:56.01
00:28:00.13
00:28:02.70
00:28:05.21
00:28:07.91
00:28:10.17
00:28:13.28
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Eastwood
Eastwood

St. Ursula Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Eastwood

Steele

St. Ursula Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Steele

Steele

Elmwood

Willard

Delta

Steele

Syl. Northview
Fostoria
Liberty-Benton
Liberty-Benton
Pettisville

Steele

Notre Dame Academy
Delta

St. Ursula Academy
Margaretta
Eastwood
Liberty-Benton
Anthony Wayne
Pettisville
Margaretta
Margaretta

Willard

Ayersville

Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy
Eastwood
Liberty-Benton
Central Catholic
Anthony Wayne
Maumee

NWOCA

Delta
Liberty-Benton
Central Catholic
Eastwood
Eastwood

Fostoria

Elmwood

Anthony Wayne
Eastwood

NWOCA

Anthony Wayne
Elmwood
Liberty-Benton
Steele
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
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188
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
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100
101
102

103
104

105
106

(107)
(108)

(109)
110

403
330
207
204
205
214
217
358
254
212
418
247
319
402
273
331
295
298
201
236
308
274
221
398
279
389
316
226
219
276
313
406
258
408
393
234
220
392
277
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Addy Juette

Emily VanDenBerghe
Rose Goetz

Meghan Dittus

Layla Doyle

Mary Patnode

Elyse Wyandt

Abbey Barry
Aliyanna Cousins
Victoria Osborn

Bella Silverwood
Victoria Saldana
Jayden Lavalette
Stella Strong
Madyson Buschmann
Anna Caputo

Penny Farley

Kaitlyn Diggins
Abigail Bauman
Cherylann Bembenek
Kaitlyn Morrow
Stephanie Folley
Lily Rankin

Kelly Olvera
Charlotte Beard
Charlee Quick
Amelie Blessing
Allyson Borck

Alexa Greve

Emma Kamann
Cadence Walsh
Natalie Arenas
Juleenne Turner
Molly Barringer

Aylin Cuevas

Elliana Whitman
Gwen Hibbard
Crystal Billatoro-Valtierra
Katheryn Wilkins

FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR

00:28:26.78
00:28:32.18
00:28:42.02
00:28:50.25
00:28:53.78
00:28:58.43
00:28:59.22
00:29:00.71
00:29:06.34
00:29:11.27
00:29:13.87
00:29:19.49
00:29:31.59
00:29:35.11
00:29:36.67
00:29:40.70
00:29:50.48
00:29:52.73
00:29:53.52
00:29:56.50
00:29:57.65
00:30:27.46
00:30:40.99
00:30:43.01
00:30:50.20
00:31:09.74
00:31:33.31
00:31:36.47
00:31:42.77
00:32:08.87
00:32:15.05
00:32:26.09
00:32:55.73
00:33:52.79
00:34:22.82
00:35:13.16
00:36:19.83
00:39:05.63
00:44:58.12
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Central Catholic
Pettisville

Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Steele

Fostoria

Anthony Wayne
Elmwood

Eastwood

NWOCA
Woodmore

Lake

St. Ursula Academy
Maumee

Notre Dame Academy
Anthony Wayne
Eastwood

Notre Dame Academy
Lake

Ayersville

Willard
Liberty-Benton

Syl. Northview
NWOCA

Delta

Ayersville

Lake

Notre Dame Academy
Central Catholic
Fostoria

Elmwood

Willard

Delta

Ayersville

Willard

Lake
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